Details

1

GST

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water
General Maintenance
Management Fee

Sundry Fee

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
10/

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water
General Maintenance

Letting Fee

Management Fee

Sundry Fee

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
1

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water
General Maintenance
Management Fee

Sundry Fee

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
12/

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water
General Maintenance
Management Fee

Sundry Fee

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
13,

Rent
Tenant Reimbursement - Water

* indicates taxable supply

Statement

Account A&S
Statement from 1Jul 19
Statement to 1 Jun 20
Page number 10f6
Expenses Income Balance
$16,685.00 $16,685.00
$200.00 $16,885.00
$118.83 $16,766.17
$1,309.78 $15,456.39
$2.17 $15,454.22
$1,430.78 $16,885.00 $15,454.22
$11,376.43 $11,376.43
$143.63 $11,520.06
$118.83 $11,401.23
$300.00 $11,101.23
$869.50 $10,231.73
$2.17 $10,229.56
$1,290.50 $11,520.06 $10,229.56
$16,800.00 $16,800.00
$95.75 $16,895.75
$118.83 $16,776.92
$1,318.80 $15,458.12
$2.17 $15,455.95
$1,439.80 $16,895.75 $15,455.95
$16,800.00 $16,800.00
$99.43 $16,899.43
$118.83 $16,780.60
$1,318.80 $15,461.80
$2.17 $15,459.63
$1,439.80 $16,899.43 $15,459.63
$555.62 $555.62
$484.38 $1,040.00



Statement

* indicates taxable supply

Account A&S
Statement from 1Jul 19
Statement to 1 Jun 20
Page number 20of6
Details GST Expenses Income Balance
Balance brought forward: $1,040.00
13
General Maintenance * $118.83 $921.17
Management Fee $43.62 $877.55
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $875.38
Total for property $164.62 $1,040.00 $875.38
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
14
Rent $12,100.00 $12,100.00
Advertising * $148.00 $11,952.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $11,833.17
Letting Fee $300.00 $11,533.17
Management Fee $926.30 $10,606.87
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $10,604.70
Total for property $1,495.30 $12,100.00 $10,604.70
Total expenses includes GST of $24.45
15/
Rent $16,450.00 $16,450.00
Tenant Reimbursement - Water $350.00 $16,800.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $16,681.17
Management Fee $1,291.34 $15,389.83
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $15,387.66
Total for property $1,412.34 $16,800.00 $15,387.66
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
161
Rent $16,800.00 $16,800.00
Tenant Reimbursement - Water $147.32 $16,947.32
General Maintenance * $118.83 $16,828.49
Management Fee $1,318.82 $15,509.67
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $15,507.50
Total for property $1,439.82 $16,947.32 $15,507.50
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
17,
Rent $17,280.00 $17,280.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $17,161.17
Management Fee $1,356.48 $15,804.69



Details

Balance brought forward:

17

GST

Sundry Fee
Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
18/

Rent

General Maintenance
Management Fee
Sundry Fee

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
19

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water
General Maintenance

Letting Fee

Management Fee

Sundry Fee

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
2

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water
General Maintenance
Management Fee

Sundry Fee

Total for property

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
20

Rent

Tenant Reimbursement - Water
General Maintenance
Management Fee

Sundry Fee

* indicates taxable supply

Statement

Account A&S
Statement from 1Jul 19
Statement to 1 Jun 20
Page number 30f6
Expenses Income Balance
$15,804.69
$2.17 $15,802.52
$1,477.48 $17,280.00 $15,802.52
$16,600.00 $16,600.00
$118.83 $16,481.17
$1,303.10 $15,178.07
$2.17 $15,175.90
$1,424.10 $16,600.00 $15,175.90
$14,622.85 $14,622.85
$679.87 $15,302.72
$118.83 $15,183.89
$340.00 $14,843.89
$1,121.20 $13,722.69
$2.17 $13,720.52
$1,582.20 $15,302.72 $13,720.52
$17,022.19 $17,022.19
$257.81 $17,280.00
$118.83 $17,161.17
$1,336.24 $15,824.93
$2.17 $15,822.76
$1,457.24 $17,280.00 $15,822.76
$16,611.00 $16,611.00
$209.92 $16,820.92
$118.83 $16,702.09
$1,303.96 $15,398.13
$2.17 $15,395.96



Account A&S

Statement from 1Jul 19
Statement to 1 Jun 20
Page number 4 of 6
Details GST Expenses Income Balance
Total for property $1,424.96 $16,820.92 $15,395.96
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
21/
Rent $17,290.00 $17,290.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $17,171.17
Management Fee $1,357.27 $15,813.90
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $15,811.73
Total for property $1,478.27 $17,290.00 $15,811.73
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
22 _
Rent $15,010.00 $15,010.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $14,891.17
Letting Fee $330.00 $14,561.17
Management Fee $1,152.39 $13,408.78
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $13,406.61
Total for property $1,603.39 $15,010.00 $13,406.61
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
3/
Rent $13,795.00 $13,795.00
Tenant Reimbursement - Water $254.12 $14,049.12
Advertising * $148.00 $13,901.12
General Maintenance * $118.83 $13,782.29
Letting Fee $330.00 $13,452.29
Management Fee $1,070.35 $12,381.94
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $12,379.77
Total for property $1,669.35 $14,049.12 $12,379.77
Total expenses includes GST of $24.45
4/
Rent $17,280.00 $17,280.00
Tenant Reimbursement - Water $136.26 $17,416.26
General Maintenance * $118.83 $17,297.43
Management Fee $1,356.48 $15,940.95
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $15,938.78

* indicates taxable supply



Statement

Account A&S
Statement from 1Jul 19
Statement to 1 Jun 20
Page number 50f6
Details GST Expenses Income Balance
Total for property $1,477.48 $17,416.26 $15,938.78
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
5/° ]
Rent $17,522.68 $17,522.68
Tenant Reimbursement - Water $147.32 $17,670.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $17,551.17
Management Fee $1,375.55 $16,175.62
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $16,173.45
Total for property $1,496.55 $17,670.00 $16,173.45
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
6/
Rent $10,990.00 $10,990.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $10,871.17
Letting Fee $280.00 $10,591.17
Management Fee $840.74 $9,750.43
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $9,748.26
Total for property $1,241.74 $10,990.00 $9,748.26
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
7
Rent $17,760.00 $17,760.00
Tenant Reimbursement - Water $165.73 $17,925.73
General Maintenance * $118.83 $17,806.90
Management Fee $1,394.18 $16,412.72
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $16,410.55
Total for property $1,515.18 $17,925.73 $16,410.55
Total expenses includes GST of $11.00
8/
Rent $17,280.00 $17,280.00
General Maintenance * $118.83 $17,161.17
Management Fee $1,356.48 $15,804.69
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $15,802.52
Total for property $1,477.48 $17,280.00 $15,802.52

Total expenses includes GST of $11.00

* indicates taxable supply



Statement

Account A&S
Statement from 1Jul 19
Statement to 1 Jun 20
Page number 6 of 6
Details GST Expenses Income Balance
9/
Rent $10,920.00 $10,920.00
Tenant Reimbursement - Water $735.87 $11,655.87
General Maintenance * $118.83 $11,537.04
Letting Fee $320.00 $11,217.04
Management Fee $832.10 $10,384.94
Sundry Fee * $2.17 $10,382.77

Total for property $1,273.10 $11,655.87 $10,382.77



